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10 net eMecTe

(3 CospgaHo: 28.10.2025 B 18:32
O6HoBMEHO: 28.10.2025 B 17:22

3 100 000 #

KBaptupa

KonnyecTBo KOMHaT
unnasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHun
Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twvn coenku
Pa3zpen
Tun 6ankKoHa

Mokynka B UMOTeKY

BO3MOXXKHa MMNOTEKa, IMdT, MapKoBKa

OnucaHue

32 M

9 M?

54 m*

3/9

lNponam

KBapTupsl

6ankoH

na

Mponaétcsa cBeTnas, Ténnas, yloTHas KBapTupa.

https://krasnoyarsk.move.ru/objects/928612

4458

CoOCTBEeHHUK

79138330709

B3

111

61/2

28 Mouta N° 662315

Cr

8/3 6

HKemuywuua

Lkona N® 2

86 2-AMKP.

1414 Q

m napk bel

 Snpexc’

& Arpesc


https://krasnoyarsk.move.ru/kvartiry/
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